
 

 

 

Table 1: Schedule for the month of January to March 2024 

Exam Date 
Exam Seat 

Booking by 

FIS & Documents 

Submission by 

Date Selection in 

FIS 

15-Jan-2024, Mon 01-Jan-2024 

(Monday) 

04-Jan-2024 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

15-Jan-2024 

(Monday) 18-Jan-2024, Thu 

20-Jan-2024, Sat 

22-Jan-2024, Mon 08-Jan-2024 

(Monday) 

11-Jan-2024 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

22-Jan-2024 

(Monday) 

03-Feb-2024, Sat 15-Jan-2024 

(Monday) 

18-Jan-2024 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

29-Jan-2024 

(Monday) 

05-Feb-2024, Mon 22-Jan-2024 

(Monday) 

24-Jan-2024 

(Wednesday) 

2:00pm 

05-Feb-2024 

(Monday) 

15-Feb-2024, Thu 29- Jan-2024 

(Monday) 

31-Jan-2024 

(Wednesday) 

2:00pm 

12-Feb-2024 

(Monday) 17-Feb-2024, Sat 

19-Feb-2024, Mon 05-Feb-2024 

(Monday) 

08-Feb-2024 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

19-Feb-2024 

(Monday) 22-Feb-2024, Thu 

24-Feb-2024, Sat 

26-Feb-2024, Mon 12-Feb-2024 

(Monday) 

 

15-Feb-2024 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

26-Feb-2024 

(Monday) 29-Feb-2024, Thu 

02-Mar-2024, Sat 

04-Mar-2024, Mon 19-Feb-2024 

(Monday) 

22-Feb-2024 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

04-Mar-2024 

(Monday) 07-Mar-2024, Thu 

09-Mar-2024, Sat 

11-Mar-2024, Mon 26-Feb-2024 

(Monday) 

29-Feb-2024 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

11-Mar-2024 

(Monday) 14-Mar-2024, Thu 

16-Mar-2024, Sat 



 
 

 
 

 

18-Mar-2024, Mon 04-Mar-2024 

(Monday) 

07-Mar-2024 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

18-Mar-2024 

(Monday) 21-Mar-2024, Thu 

23-Mar-2024, Sat 

25-Mar-2024, Mon 11-Mar-2024 

(Monday) 

14-Mar-2024 

(Thursday) 

2:00pm 

25-Mar-2024 

(Monday) 30-Mar-2024, Sat 


